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SEMANA DEL 11 al 15 MAR

bien M: mal

Siesta

regular

bien//M:mal// R:

Abreviaturas

VIERNES

22

siesta

P

10

JUEVES

22

siesta

P

10

MIERCOLES

siesta

P

22

10

MARTES

22

siesta

P

10

LUNES

siesta

P
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110
111
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114
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117
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121
122
123
124
125
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129
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132
133
134
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
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